
ECS Student Advice (as of 30 January 2025) 

Undergraduate Studies 

AIML Andrew Lensen 
Programme Director 

Email: andrew.lensen@vuw.ac.nz 
Phone: +64 4 886 5336 

CO 354, Cotton Building 
Level 3 

CGRG, COMP Yi Mei 
Programme Director 

Email: yi.mei@vuw.ac.nz 
Phone: +64 4 886 5331 

CO 353, Cotton Building 
Level 3 

CYBR Ian Welch 
Programme Director 

Email: ian.welch@vuw.ac.nz 
Phone: +64 4 463 5664 

CO 128, Cotton Building 
Level 1 

EEEN, ELCO, RESE Christopher Hollitt 
Associate Dean (Students) 
Programme Director 

Email: christopher.hollitt@vuw.ac.nz 
Phone: +64 4 463 6965 

AM 223, Alan MacDiarmid Building 
Level 2 

NWEN, SWEN Jyoti Sahni 
Programme Director 

Email: jyoti.sahni@vuw.ac.nz 
Phone: +64 4 463 5509 

AM 414, Alan MacDiarmid Building 
Level 4 

XMUT (ELCO) Yau Hee Kho 
Programme Director 

Email: yauhee.kho@vuw.ac.nz 
Phone: +64 4 886 5372 

AM 410, Alan MacDiarmid Building 
Level 4 

 

Postgraduate Studies 

AIML, CGRG, COMP 
(Thesis) 

Ali Knott 
Professor 

Email: ali.knott@vuw.ac.nz 
Phone: +64 4 886 4511 

AM 226, Alan MacDiarmid Building 
Level 2 

ENGR 
(Thesis) 

Jennifer Ferreira 
Senior Lecturer 

Email: jennifer.ferreira@vuw.ac.nz 
Phone: +64 4 463 6381 

CO 230, Cotton Building 
Level 2 

COURSEWORK – ALL COURSES 
(Domestic and International 
Non-Thesis) 

Aaron Chen 
Programme Director 

Email: aaron.chen@vuw.ac.nz 
Phone: +64 4 463 5114 

AM 413, Alan MacDiarmid Building 
Level 4 

MSwDev Michael Homer 
Programme Director 

Email: michael.homer@vuw.ac.nz 
Phone: +64 4 886 5326 

CO 262, Cotton Building 
Level 2 

MEP, MRE Ramesh Rayudu 
Deputy Head of School 

Email: ramesh.rayudu@vuw.ac.nz 
Phone: +64 4 886 5332 

AM 403, Alan MacDiarmid Building 
Level 4 

WORK EXPERIENCE Lynda Turner 
Director 

Email: lynda.turner@vuw.ac.nz 
Phone: +64 27 432 2280 

CO 126, Cotton Building 
Level 1 
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SMS Student Advice (as of 30 January 2025) 

Programme Directors for Undergraduate Studies 

MATH Steven Archer 
Lecturer (Teaching) 

Email: steven.archer@vuw.ac.nz 
Phone: +64 4 886 4493 

CO 363, Cotton Building 
Level 3 

STAT Yuan Yao (Priscilla) 
Programme Director 

Email: yuan.yao@vuw.ac.nz 
Phone: +64 4 886 4494 

CO 533, Cotton Building 
Level 5 

DATA Alejandro Frery 
Professor 

Email: alejandro.frery@vuw.ac.nz 
Phone: +64 4 463 8699 

CO 537, Cotton Building 
Level 5 

 

Coordinators for Postgraduate Studies 

MATH 
(Thesis) 
 
(Coursework) 

Dan Turetsky 
Senior Lecturer 

Email: dan.turetsky@vuw.ac.nz 
Phone: +64 4 463 5660 

CO 436, Cotton Building 
Level 4 

Hung Pham 
Senior Lecturer 

Email: hung.pham@vuw.ac.nz 
Phone: +64 4 463 6732 

CO 440, Cotton Building 
Level 4 

STAT 
(Thesis) 
 
(Coursework) 

Peter Smith 
Professor 

Email: peter.smith@vuw.ac.nz 
Phone: +64 4 463 6738 

CO 539, Cotton Building 
Level 5 

Ivy Liu 
Associate Professor 

Email: ivy.liu@vuw.ac.nz 
Phone: +64 4 463 5648 

CO 424, Cotton Building 
Level 4 

DATA 
(Thesis) 

Peter Smith 
Professor 

See above See above 
 

DATA 
(Coursework) 

Ryan Admiraal 
Senior Lecturer 

Email: ryan.admiraal@vuw.ac.nz 
Phone: +64 4 463 5275 

CO 536, Cotton Building 
Level 5 

 

Lecturers (Teaching) for Undergraduate Studies 

MATH Steven Archer See above See above 
 

STAT David Cox 
Lecturer (Teaching) 

Email: david.cox@vuw.ac.nz 
Phone: +64 4 463 6788 

CO 547, Cotton Building 
Level 5 

Tanya Gvozdeva 
Lecturer (Teaching) 

Email: tanya.gvozdeva@vuw.ac.nz CO 362, Cotton Building 
Level 3 
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